
3 BEDROOMS

1.5 BATHROOMS

DOUBLE LOT

GARAGE

(616) 336 - 9333 | ICCF.ORG

415 M.L.K. Jr St SE, Suite 100, Grand Rapids, MI 49507

Equitable Opportunity | Affordable Homes | Thriving Neighborhoods

2827 Chiswick Ave SW

Wyoming, MI
This renovated home is listed at $230,000 but subsidies through
the Kent County Community Action Department are available up
to $25,000 based on income and need. 
Please contact listing agent Matias Martinez at
matias@givingback-realty.com or at 616-333-9360 to learn more.
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Equitable Opportunity | Affordable Homes | Thriving Neighborhoods

Fully renovated kitchen &

bathrooms

All new appliances

Off-street parking with a garage

Air conditioning

Double lot with fence

The home includes:

Households need to make a minimum of

$66,000 while also earning at or below the

following amounts:

HOUSEHOLD SIZE

3

4

5

6

7

8

ANNUAL INCOME

$68,240

$75,760

$81,840

$87,920

94,000

$100,080

THIS BEAUTIFUL HOME IS
AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE
BY AN INCOME-QUALIFYING
HOUSEHOLD. 

Due to income requirements, households with fewer than 3 members do not qualify.


